
Falcon Timber are pleased to offer a great solution for customers wishing 
to stock pre-cut panels in small quantities. Our Mini-pack ranges cover 
plywood, MDF and hardboard, all available in convenient small pack formats.
Available now for delivery from Falcon Timber Depots nationwide.

Mini Packs  
Plywood | MDF | Hardboard

• Available in handy 1220 x 610mm (4΄x 2΄) format
• �Small quantity Mini Packs, all banded with integrated bearers
• Featuring our market leading STREply® Plywood, Caber MDF

and Lion Brand Hardboard
• All plywood and MDF carries full Chain of Custody

FSC® certification
• Hardboard carries full Chain of Custody PEFC certification
• All available from stock and for supply with other ranges

in mixed deliveries

Features and Benefits

STREply® Plywood 5.5mm 32

9mm 24

12mm 16

18mm 12

Caber MDF	 6mm 32

12mm 16

18mm 12

Lion Hardboard	 3mm 64

Thickness	 Pack Quantity

Mini Pack range - 1220 x 610mm

www.falcon-timber.com A Consolidated Timber Holdings Group Company

For more details and technical information about any of our products 
please get in touch with your nearest Falcon Timber Depot.

Falcon Timber
Reliable, high-quality products, competitive pricing 
and a nationwide delivery service.

Falcon Timber Ltd reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.
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PRODUCT FOCUS

FSC® Certificate Products 
available upon request

Handy 
1220 x 610mm

(4' x 2') 
format

Available 
now  

ex stock
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birmingham@falcon-timber.com 
gateshead@falcon-timber.com 
haydock@falcon-timber.com  

Avonmouth 
Birmingham 
Gateshead 
Haydock 
High Wycombe 
Leeds 
Nottingham 
Tilbury 

E highwycombe@falcon-timber.com 
E leeds@falcon-timber.com  
E nottingham@falcon-timber.com 
E tilbury@falcon-timber.com 

E avonmouth@falcon-timber.com

https://www.falcon-timber.com
https://www.facebook.com/falcontimberltd
https://twitter.com/Falcontimberltd
https://www.linkedin.com/company/falcontimberltd/
https://www.instagram.com/falcontimber/
https://www.cth.co.uk



